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Event 1

Berry College - 10/22/2005

Southeast Cross Country Classic

Women 5k Run CC

Last Completed Event

Berry College

Page 1 of 6

Hy-Tek's Meekb Manager

O =] Oy Ul s Wb

@#ﬁ@bﬁﬁ@ﬁﬁwwmwwwDJLJUJLJMNNNMNMNE\JNI—‘I—'HI—‘I—‘I—‘D—‘I—‘I—‘I—‘
Lomﬂmmpbmml—‘chkﬂmﬂmmw—‘nUJNI—‘OkDmﬂO\LﬂHE-UJNJ—‘O\DanmUThWMHO

50

White, Hilary
Genter, Joanna
Maat, Samantha
Lease, Megan
Nzilampa, Francine
Kizilarslan,
Emmert, Star
Volf, Renata
Schnee, Kelly
Reyes, Christina
Bment, Becky
Pyles, Elisabeth
Mabry, Doran
Simpson, Brittany
Zimon, Marta
Talbert, Jacklyn
Latauro, Amy
Derringer, Leah
Ayvers, Teresa
Kruger, Trisha
Sleoan, Lauren
Hart, Carrie
Porter, Tina
Schneider, Caity

Goulds, Kortney
Degner, Nicole
Bocian, Kamila
Goodew, Audree
Reineke, Loren
Gorst, Amanda
Schmitk, Emily
Cross, Candace
Hulse, Emily
Brianard, Whitney
Schnee, Shelly
Thomas, Ashley
Wvsong, Melissa
Crunelle, Leanne
Meeks, Miranda
Bagley, Katie
Bailey, Sarah
Ferrarc, Nicole
Keller, Stacey
Masters, Helania
Branch, Sara

Kalamanek, Andrea
Bond, Lydia
McCubbin, Beth
Velit, Jocelyn
Martz, Julie

Avbuke

SR

JR
'R
JR

50
50
JR
JR

JR
S0
SR
S0

JR
FR
FR
S50
SR
S50
JR
SR

FR
FR

SR

FR
S0
FR
FR
'R
FR

Savannah College
Malone College
Cedarville
Milligan College
Savannah College
Chattahoochee
Shawnee

V Intermont

The Cumberlands
Cedarville

Berry College
Cedarville

Berry College
Cedarville
Milligan College
Milligan College
Malone College
Reinhardt College
V Intermont
Shawnee

Malone College
Malone College
Savannah College
Malone College
Milligan College
Berry College
Lindsey Wilsen
Cedarville
Malone College
V Intermont
Milligan College
Union University
Brevard College
The Cumberlands
The Cumberlands
Malone College
Cedarville
Cedarville
Campbellsville
Malone College
Cedarville
Embry-Riddle
Cedarville

King College
Campbellsville
V Intermont
Union University
Embry-Riddle
Spartanburg M
Cedarville

http://www?2 berry.edu/athletics/southeastclassicwomen.htm

6:29,

6:31.
6:31.
:32.
:32.

T Ch

39

40
41
42
43
44
45

10/23/2005



51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
58
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
83
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
939
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
Lo08
108
110

#56
#138
#204

#20

#93
#237
#129

28
#141
#259
#216
#261
#165
#105

#60
#222
#2657
#215
#233
#273
#235

#30
#266

#16
#152
#226
#268
#164
#223

#5
#113

#96
#128
#170
#232
#211
#243
#212
#229
#162
#106

#70

#95

#0601
¥127
¥224
#213
#296
#290

¥71
#2306
#169
#139

#88
#231
#258
#111
#225

#55

#69

Bloomguist, Heidi
Coyon, Marie
Barnes, FKatherine
Cook, Laurie
Garriott, Anna
Woodbury, Erin
Kemper, Katie
Moss, Tyler
Niersel, Cassie
Winford, Rachel
Newey, Lauren
Davies, Barb
Fox, Erika

Cook, Laurel
Holland, Rebecca
Fagon, Candice
¥Konkol, Jill
Manner, Jammie
Synder, Tia

Lo, Alex

Towery, Sarah
Roney, Lynn
Seifert, Shelley
Unger, Leesa
Hughes, Katie
Hosier, Amber
Vasquez, Vanity
Davis, Linsdsey
Allen, Kristyn
Joslin, Evan
Adeng, Ce Ce
Miller, Lucy
Flynn, Ashley
Pearce, Ashley
Hughey, Lauren
Prather, Julie
Rowland, Cassie
Graham, Lindsay
Liming, Jen
Bales, Brittany
Crosbie, Susie
Herbst, Brittany
Mastin, Katle
Lecne, Brittany
Fiedler, Chelsea
Meadows, Ashley
Kaltwasser, Jordan
Hutching, Ashlea
Lee, Faith
Hilty, EKeri
Welsh, Raquel
Moore, Nicole
Crouse, Meagan
Carlton, Bethany
Harper, Morgan
Moss, Chariey
Martino, Francesca
Baker, EKaylene
Bales, lauren
Harley, Maria

FR
FR

SR
SR
SE
50
SR
FR
JR

SR
S0
JR
JR
JR
JR

FR
FR
SR
FR
JR
S0
JR
FR
FR
S0
SR

S0
FR
R
FR
SR

50

S50
S0
S0

S0
S50
FR
SR

50
FR
JR
JR
JR
FR
S0
FR
S50

Campbellsville
Lindsey Wilson
Reinhardt College
Berry College
Covenant College
S Weslevan

King College
Berry College
Lindsey Wilson
Union University
Savannah College
The Cumberlands
Milligan College
Embry-Riddle
Campbellsville
Shawnee

Union University
Savannah College
S Wesleyan

V Intermont

5 Wesleyan

Berry College
The Cumberlands
Berea College
Malone College
Shawnee

The Cumberlands
Milligan College
Shawnee

Agnes Scotb College

Fisk University
Covenant College
King College
Milligan College
S Wesleyan
Reinhardt College
Spartanburg M
Savannah College
Shawnee

Milligan College
Embry-Riddle
Cedarville
Covenant College
Campbellsville
King College
Shawnee

Savannah College
Unattached

TN Wesleyan
Cedarville

S Wesleyan
Milligan College
lLindsey Wilson
Covenant College
S Weslevan

Union Universikty
Embry-Riddle
Shawnee
Campbellsville
Cedarville

http://www2 berry.edu/athletics/southeastclassicwomen.htm

-dmDNO‘\O'\U\U\U\O'\0\0\0’\0’\0’\0’\0‘-0‘\0’\0’10’\0‘\0‘\0’\0‘\0‘\0’\0’10’10’\0’\0\U\U\O‘\O‘\O’\O’\O‘\O‘\U\U\O‘\O\O’\O‘\U\O\U\O’\O\O’\U‘\U\U\O‘\O\O\O’\O’\O’\

:32.
:33.
133,
:33.
134,
:34.
134,
:34.
:34.
134,
:35.
:37.
:37.
138,
138,
:39.
:40.
240,
41,
:42.
142,
142
142,
:43.
:43.
143
: 44 .
146,
146,
146 .
: 47,
147,
147 .
247 .
47,
48,
149,
: 49,
: 49,
: 49,
150,
:50.
:51.
:51.
:52.
:H2.
:53.
153,
:54 .
:55.
155,
:56.
:57.
157,
:57.
:57.
:58.
:59,
159,
:00.

l—"--lt\.)--.J‘--JO‘\U'II—'rl'-‘-U\bJI:J'\LAJOU\I\JdumoﬂmhwmmﬂWMmehmmmmﬂU'IL»JI—'H‘—\CDUJ&-\DLJH-J}—‘U‘\CDMJU&-HOLHUJDW

20:
20:
:21.
122,
124,
20:
20:
20:
20:

20
20
20

20
20
20
20
20

20
20
20
20
20

20

21
21

21
21
21

21:
21:
21

21
21
21

21
21
21
21

20
20

24
25

25.
26.
126,
:29.
:33
: 35,
137
20:
20;

38

50

53

54

02

05

07
0s

12
12
13
15
17

28

:30
131,
:33
21:
:37.
: 37
:37.
;40
21l:
21:
21:

35

42

.30
77

75
40
08

.40
.07

67
01
34
08

.47

54

.26
.29
40,
143
: 45,
146,
: 49
:49,
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
:56.
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
;11
:11.
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
115
:20.
121,
22.
23,
.12
.15

77
65
05
85

.22

84

.40
50.
.42
53.
.31

90

83

52

.53
03.
03.
04.
04.
.29
06.
.25
.98
.61

64
94

58

99

68

92

.25
.76
.76
.13
.71
.11

48
84
92
90

18

.52
.81

03

.31

61

.71
.27
43,
45,

85
15

Page 2 ot 6

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

70
71
72
73
74
75
76
17

78
79
a0
81
82

83

84
85
B6
87
g8

839
90
91
92
93
94
95

96

10/23/2005



111
112
113
114
115
11s
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
128
127
128
125
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
1561
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170

#90
¥267
#75
#63
$126
£43
#197
#177
#109
#263
#41
#2091
#97
#239
$#227
$190
#134
#135
#241
491
#22
#228
#51
$288
%242
#178
#132
$214
#182
#47
#206
#35
#240
#13
#15
#289
#137
$4
$180
$89
#12
#246
$286
#193
#8
#33
$292
#64
$19
#110
#247
$253
#234
#194
#238
$274
#205
#1972
#201
$195

Cunningham, Emily
Stodgill, Christina
Olney, Lucy

Sapp, Erin

Felty, emily
Harris, Sara
2Adams, Amber
Austin, Angela
Haydtb, Jen

Rawe, Meggy
zZndrade, Alycia
Cornett, Rachel
Okie, Charlotte
Hudson, Jessica
Henman, Jen

King, Kelly
Wallace, Amanda
Wenk, Melinda
Montgomery, Charley
Edewaard, Ashley
Forbes, Melissa
McCray, Ashley
May, Bethanie
Hatfield, Rachel
Richards, Hilary
Bolisse, Jessica
Mountain, Lindsey
Kane, Beth
Graham, Lindsey
Rivera, Nikki
Derringer, Alison
Langford, Jacquelin
Lotito, Chtistine
Finley, Laura
Robbins, Carleigh
Hagan, Melissa
Cannon, Amber
Hill, Louisa
Givens, Amy
Chewing, Rebekah
Crouse, Rachael
Brown, Alison
Ewing, Beth
Penokie, Sarah
Walker, Mira
Clark, Ester
Cole, Tulli
Thompson, Stephanie
Causey, Skye
Laukaitis, Lindsey
Dungy, Tiara
Jones, Qiana
Tabler, Julie
Reilly, Corie
Hammond, Valerie
Pilgrim, Raven
Byrd, Jenn

Luna, Melisa
Mulling, Jessica
Thompson, Leticia

JR
FR

S0
FR
JR

JR
FR
JR
FR

S0
FR
SE
FR
R
FR
50
S0
SR
FR
SR

'R
JR
FR

S0
FR

JR
50
FR
JR

S0

50
FR
FR
JR

FR

S50

JR
SR
SR
JR
S0
S0
FR
S0
FR

FR

FR

Covenant College
The Cumberlands
Cedarville
Campbellsville
King College
Brevard College
Pikeville College
North Greenville
Embry-Riddle

The Cumberlands
Brevard College
TN Weslevyan
Covenant College
Spartanburg M
Shawnee
Pasco-Hernando
King College

King College
Spartanburg M
Covenant College
Berry College
Shawnee

Bryan College
Georgetown College
Spartanburg M
North Greenville
Eing College
Savannah College
North Greenville
Brevard College
Reinhardt College
Brenau University
Spartanburg M
Berea College
Berea College
Georgetown College
Lindsey Wilson
Agnes Scotbt College
North Greenville
Covenant College
Berea College
Spelman College
Georgetown College
Pasco-Hernando
Agnes Scott College
Brenau University
TH Weslevan
Campbellsville
Berry College
Embry-Riddle
Spelman College
Spelman College

S Weslevan
Pasco-~Hernando
Spartanburg M

V Intermont
Reinhardt College
Pasco-Hernando
Pikeville College
Pasco-Hernando

http://www?2 berry.edw/athletics/southeastclassicwomen.htm

ﬂﬂddﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂddﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂddﬂﬂdﬂﬂﬂ

-=-'I--Jl-J'-nl‘-a]-J-~.J‘-J-HJ-d--.:|-Jdﬂﬂdﬂﬂﬂﬂdﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂdﬂqﬂﬂﬂﬂdﬂ

: 01,
:02.
:02.
:03.
:03.
:04.
:05.
:06.
:06.
07,
:07.
107 .
:08.
:08.
:08.
:08.
:09.
:10.
:11.
11,
11,
11,
12,
:14.
:15.
:15.
16,
:18.
:18,
:19.
120,
20,
124,
:27.
127,
:27.
: 28,
128,
129,
: 29,
:31.
:31.
31,
:32.
:33.
: 33,
:33.
134,
:35.,
:35.
: 35,
:36.
: 38,
139,
:4Q.,
41,
142,
:42,
44,
144,

l—‘C)‘HJI—‘NM--.J.H‘—\DWU'INNO\LAJO-a.'lG‘\U‘IH'h-*-lHE-G‘\I\JH-JU1L.-Jt\.)-=JG‘\E\JC)D\D‘-~JL-JlDOH-JO\HE-DJHJmﬂbJMCJ\DmM-JOMJlDO‘\MMJHE-Iﬁ-

21:
21:

21

:53.
.76

21:
21:
22:
22:
22:
22:
22:
22:
22:
22:
22:
22:
22:

22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22

114,
.91

49
52

54

56.
00.
.57
.44

02
03

05.
07.
.91
.29

08
09

03,
.24

10

10.
.82

11

;17
:19

120,

:20

.

21

122

:30.
.24

132

33

:37

22

22
22
22

:48.
149,
59.

23:

23
23

23
23:
23:
23:
23:

23
23
23
23
23
23
23

44

09,
:10.
:10.
.48
13.
lq.
17.
22.
122,
122,
.34

12

126
127

23:

23
23
23
23
23
23
23

23
23:
24:
: 01

24

57

.07
.29

11
01
04

67

09

76

64

35

.76

18

.68
.09
.04

90

.47
.34
:40.
:40.
.36

56
80

74
05
93
48
10
70

63
08
02
17
61
85

.16
:28.
129,
: 31,
34.
:35.
:35.
:36.
144
148,
: 49,
:52.
55.
.37
01.
.90

33
06
03
12
16
g8
50
09
02
51
72
50

46

Page 3 of 6

97
98

99
100
101
102
103
104

105
106
107
108

108
110
111
112
113
114

115
116
117

118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128

129
130
131
132
133
134
135

136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146

10/23/2005



171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
178
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
1599
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230

#188
#2009
#230
#87
#49
#185
#254
#11
#10
#1
#14
#99
#251
#3
#250
#7
#287
#210
#32
#293
#52
#285
#248
#245
#40
#118
#38
#184
#142
#181
#37
#2
#191
#25
#9
#294
#24
#104
#115
#34
#94
#202
#295
#101
#39
#102
#54
#100
#96
#48
#119
¥114
#103
#143
#144
#84
#46
#203
#200
#145

Guercio, Micole
Kinder, Adrienne
Waugh, Heather
Barnett, Marianne
Campbell, Natalie
Rimer, Serena
Rouse, Chaturia
Bihl, N

Barnes, N
Barnard, Brittany
Mitchell, Hannah
Wilson, Heather
Griffin, Shalaina
Hammami, Gida
French, Andrea
Maya, Valasco
West, Kelley
Lowman, Lisa
Baker, Laura
Hedgecoth, Stephani
Pellum, Ginny
Ashby, Lauren
BEdwards, Raguel
Boston, Jessica
Sexton, Michelle
Turner, Stephanie
McCall, alicia
Moore, Kristina
Jones, Tina
Givens, Heather
Mayo, Cynthia
Fredericks, Celezste
Krupinski, Ashley
Hixson, Lindsay
Whitten, Jennifer
Bryan, Bradil
Guilfoil, Meghan
Wise, Martina
Robbins, Janaya
Kelly, Zakivya
Little, amelia
Murphy, Latasha
Bumgardner, Janiell
Harris, Quante
Schmiehowska, Malgo
Milteon, Lousgie
Starbuck, Beth
Falson, Francen
Kock, Coinelia
Sherrill, Lindsay
Wright, Sheena
Bell, Jerica
Mitchell, EKeiya
Veals, Hillary
Fields, Caitlin
Green, Dentia
Payne, 2ndrika
Preece, Kasee
Crum, Amelia
Prince, Frankia

FR

FR
FR
SR
S0
FR
FR
FR

JR
S0
FR

FR

JR

JR

SR
S0
JR
FR
JR
S0

50
JR

FR
FR

SR
'R
FR
50
50

FR
SR
FR
SR
S0
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

FR
FR

Pasco-Hernando
Reinhardt College
Shawnee

Covenant College
Bryan College
North Greenville
Spelman College
Berea College
Barea College
Agnes Scott College
Berea College
Covenant College
Spelman College
Agnes Scott College
Spelman College
Agnes - Scott College
Georgetown College
Reinhardt College
Brenau University
TN Wesleyan

Bryan College
Georgetown College
Spelman College
Spelman College
Brenau University
Fisk University
Brenau University
North Greenville
Louisburg College
North Greenville
Brenau Uniwversity
Agnes Scott College
Pasco-Hernando
Berry College
Agnes Scotbt College
TN Wesleyan

Berry College
Edward Waters

Fisk University
Brenau University
Covenant College
Pikeville College
TN Weslevan

Edward Waters
Brenau University
Edward Waters
Bryan College
Edward Waters
Chattahoochee
Brevard College
Fisk University
Fisk University
Edward Waters
Louishurg College
Louisburg College
Chattahoochee
Brevard College
Pikeville College
Pikeville College
Louisburg College

http://www2.berry. edu/athletics/southeastclassicwomen. htm

WD W W W o000 00D 000 Dm0 m@oDoo Dm0 o e ) ] sd s] wd ] s] ] w] md wd w] ] e ]

e

.

e

e
.

45,
45,
146,
146,
47
:48.
;48 .,
:48.
:48 .
:50.
: 50
:h3.
:54.
:54.
:56.
01,
:03.
:06.
:07.
: 09,
:10.
112,
:13.
14
:18
121
122,
123,
124,
125,
:31.
132,
:390,
44,
47,
:47.

.

.

.

+

50.

:51.

05.
20.

24

134
: 38
:41.
:h8.

121,

.

.

:00.
:33.
43,
+43,
43,
:h0.
:56.
:59.
122
134,
:17.
:17.
124

By n e s 0 W ] s s WO WO R OWWmOm -] Wl R D DW R 0= O] RO @ -] gy s 00 W W BRI

24
24

24 :
24:
24:
24 :

24
24
24
24
24

24
24:
24:
24:

24

24:
25
25:
25:

25
25
25
25
25
25

25:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
31,
.64
09.

26
26

27:

27
27
27
27
28
29
29
29
29
29

30:
30:
31:

32

33

34
34:

35
35

41:
41:
47 :

:03.
:05.
05.
.71
10.

o8

13
: 15

:15.
:16.
:16.
:20.
22.
29,
32.
34,
.32
.49
0z,
09.
.78
.45
124,
129,
:31.
:35.
: 49,
58.
0.
.43
.36
.13
.51

:39
56

12
121

04
08
10
29

152

:19

: 15,
:27.
:30.
:15.
:02.
:04.
112,
.14
.75
.29
.95
06,
A6 .
33:
33:
33:

44
:55
05
58

17
i8
18
: 40
00
08
121
:57
17
18
38

09
25
58

56

.32

06
64
09
49
46
53
84
84
13

08
83

60
67
90
69
55
81
80

64

88
42
79
12
95
54
11
80
93

65
69

.48
.40
.78
.49
.03
.13
.35
.43
.29
.04
.42

Page 4 ot 6

147
148

149
150
151
152
153
154

155
1546
157
158
1589
160
161
162

163
164

165
166
167
168

169
170
171
172

173

174
175
176

177
178
179

130
181
182
183

184
185

186
187
188

10/23/2005



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Cedarville University
Total Time: 1:34:40.38
Average: 18:56.18
Malone College
Total Time: 1:35:13.58
Average: 19:02,72
Milligan College
Total Time: 1:35:24.98
Average: 19:05.00

Savannah College Art & D

Total Time: 1:36:42.07
Average: 15:20.42
Berry College
Total Time: 1:38:21.41
Average: 18:40.28
Virginia Intermont Colleg
Total Time: 1:38:38.09
Average: 19:43.62
University of the Cumberl
Total Time: 1:39:47.47
Average: 19:57.50
Shawnee State University
Total Time: 1:40:31.61
Average: 20:06.33

Campbellsville University

Total Time: 1:42:37.56
Average: 20:31.52
Union University
Total Time: 1:42:44.17
Average: 20:32.84
Embry-Riddle
Total Time: 1:43:57.07
Average: 20:47.42
Lindsey Wilson College
Total Time: 1:45:03.25%8
Average: 21:00.65
Southern Weslevan Univers
Total Time: 1:44:35.52
Average: 20:55.91
King College
Total Time: 1:44:58.15
Average: 20:59.63
Covenant College
Total Time: 1:46:12.88
Average: 21:14.58
Reilnhardt College

Total Time: 1:47:29.71
Average: 21:29.95

Spartanburg Methodist Col

Total Time: 1:48:31.81
Average: 21:42.37

Brevard College

Total Time: 1:58:52.69
Average: 23:58.54

Berea College

Team Scores

82

87

147

149

161

200

229

270

285

320

344

348

355

389

407

461

539

596

10

38

31

39

26

51

40

50

17

45

32

69

16

14

12

18

33

15

41

43

44

47

64

52

76

418

80

101

123

20

15

22

25

29

34

61

46

55

539

54

66

77

84

79

108

105

124
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21

24

56

49

42

57

70

60

62

83

91

78

36

92

120

112

119

129

23

30

63

53

65

68

73

85

94

95

126

90

100

97

143

116

182

151

28

58

81

67

142

71

82

96

104

93

110

107

148

122

186

152

35

72

88

114

98

87

938

136

133

111

113

160

141

154
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Total Time: 1:54:50.81

Average: 22:58.17

20 MNorth Greenville College 615 103 117 118 128 149 168 169
Total Time: 1:54:47.1%
Average: 22:57.43

21 Agnes Scotb College 643 74 127 133 153 156 158 171
Total Time: 1:56:34.06
Average: 23:18.82

22 Tennessee Weslevan Colleg 665 89 106 135 162 173 178
Total Time: 1:59:38.67

Average: 23:55.74
23 Pasco-Hernando Community 671 10% 132 140 144 146 147 172

Total Time: 1:57:25.45

Average: 23:29.009
24 Georgetown College 693 115 125 131 159 163
Total Time: 1:59:25.55
Average: 23:53.11
2% Spelman College 710 130 137 138 150 155 157 164
Total Time: 1:59:1%.89
Average: 23:51.98
26 Brenau University 748 121 134 16l 165 167 170 176
Total Time: 2:03:01.71
Average: 24:36.35
27 Fisk University 783 75 166 175 183 184
Total Time: 2:21:02.26
Average: 28:12 .46
28 Pikeville College 788 102 145 177 187 188
Total Time: 2:37:44.16
Average: 31:32.84
29 Edward Waters College 88%% 174 179 180 181 185
Total Time: 2:32:03.69
Average: 30:24.74
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